
Mike Crossley
Regional Manager,  
Higher Education - Texas
Cell: 940-312-3672
michael.crossley@omniapartners.com

Jeff Smith
Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - West
Cell: 704-338-2137
jeff.smith@omniapartners.com

Susan Weber
Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - Northeast
Cell: 860-759-4127
susan.weber@omniapartners.com

Lisa Sloane
Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - Mid-Atlantic
Cell: 770-265-0262
lisa.sloane@omniapartners.com

Michael Schwalm
Group Vice President - Higher Education
Office: 615-236-9080
Cell: 717-571-8146
michael.schwalm@omniapartners.com Matt Fallin

Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - Midwest
Cell: 317-332-3272
matt.fallin@omniapartners.com

John Hunsche
Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - Heartland
Cell: 773-818-7812
john.hunsche@omniapartners.com

Kelly Fraser
Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - Southeast
Cell: 239-297-6625
kelly.fraser@omniapartners.com

Alton Campbell
Regional Manager,
Higher Education - South Central
Cell: 847-899-1384
alton.campbell@omniapartners.com

Public Sector - Higher Education

Scott Albin
Regional Manager, 
Higher Education - Rocky Mountain
Cell: 469-744-8402
scott.albin@omniapartners.com


